Wednesday March 5

Wednesdays in Lent:
March 12—April 9

Noon & 7 p.m.

6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

Ash Wednesday Observance

Stations of the Cross
Potluck Supper
Bible Study

Sunday April 13

Wednesday, April 16
Thursday, April 17

Good Friday, April 18

Saturday, April 19

Easter Sunday, April 20

8:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

7 p-m.

7 p-m.
8:30 p.m.

Noon
7 p-m.

9a.m.
11a.m.

8:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

Holy Communion (Chapel)
Palm Sunday Procession,
Passion Play and Communion

Tenebrae Service

Maundy Thursday Observance
All-night Prayer Vigil in Chapel

Good Friday Observance
Seven Last Words of Christ

Morning Prayer (Sanctuary)
Resurrection Egg Hunt

and Family Picnic

Easter Vigil

Holy Communion (Sanctuary)
Holy Communion
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