

Wednesday March 5 Noon & 7 p.m. Ash Wednesday Observance

Wednesdays in Lent: 6 p.m. Stations of the Cross

March 12—April 9 6:30 p.m. Potluck Supper

7:15 p.m. Bible Study

Holy Week

Sunday April 13	8:15 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	Holy Communion (Chapel) Palm Sunday Procession, Passion Play and Communion
Wednesday, April 16	7 p.m.	Tenebrae Service
Thursday, April 17	7 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Maundy Thursday Observance All-night Prayer Vigil in Chapel
Good Friday, April 18	Noon 7 p.m.	Good Friday Observance Seven Last Words of Christ
Saturday, April 19	9 a.m. 11 a.m.	Morning Prayer (Sanctuary) Resurrection Egg Hunt and Family Picnic
	8:30 p.m.	Easter Vigil
Easter Sunday, April 20	9:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m.	Holy Communion (Sanctuary) Holy Communion

